
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Saturda y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n hi s da y a t (place) . 
4040 52n d Stree t 

Date. 
Dec 2 , 196 1 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 11:00a 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

12:15p 
1:30p 
4:00p 
4:45p 
5:30p 
8:30p 
11:45p 
2:00a 

To Philadelphi a vi a LBJ lodestar wit h Mrs. J ; A W an d Mariallen ; MMW , Donal d Thoma s 
and Jane ; Lucy an d Boyd , St u Knigh t 

lunch a t Commandant' s quarters , Admira l Cavanaug h 
Army-Navy footbal l game 
To Ne w Yor k City , lodestar , wit h sam e grou p 
arrived Ne w York ; t o Waldor f Tower s 
shopping a t Tow n an d Countr y 
Camelot 
El Morocc o 

To bed a t suit e 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


