0	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_

4040 52nd Street

Day_	Saturday	C

Dec 2, 1961

Entry Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
		Lo	LD		Code			
	l1:00a			To Philadelphia via lbj lodestar with Mrs. J; AW and Mariallen; MMW, Donald Thomas and Jane; Lucy and Boyd, Stu Knight				
	12:15p			lunch at Commandant's quarters, Admiral Cavanaugh				
•	1:30p			Army-Navy football ame				
:	4:00p			To New York City, lodestar, with same group				
	4:45p			arrived New York; to Waldorf Towers				
•	5:30p			shopping at Town and Country				
	B:30p			Camelot				
	11:45p			El Morocco				
)	2:00a			To bed at suite				
		İ						
					,			
		1	ĺ					
		1 :	ĺ	and the second of the second o				
				·				
					·			
	1							